
Curbatt

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Stillitano Riccardo (08/1780) 2 1 4 10 2 6 4 7 0 0 3 9 4 9 4 8 4 11 4 11

Pettinato Daniele (08/1426) 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 9 0 0 4 11 2 4 0 0

Peverelli Sergio (08/914) 4 7 2 4 4 9 4 10 0 0 4 4 4 9 2 3 0 0 0 0

Colombo Sabrina (08/1684) 4 6 0 0 2 1 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 2 4 4 12

Marchetti Martina (08/1439) 4 6 2 3 2 3 4 3 4 5 1 0 4 6 2 0 2 3 4 6

Aliverti Davide (08/1554) 0 0 4 12 2 3 2 3 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 6 2 5 0 0

Lunati Lorenzo (08/915) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 10

Cotoman Mihaela (08/1555) 2 2 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Stillitano Riccardo 08/1780 31 72 2,32

Pettinato Daniele 08/1426 18 46 2,56

Peverelli Sergio 08/914 24 46 1,92

Colombo Sabrina 08/1684 18 39 2,17

Marchetti Martina 08/1439 29 35 1,21

Aliverti Davide 08/1554 18 33 1,83

Lunati Lorenzo 08/915 12 30 2,50

Cotoman Mihaela 08/1555 10 13 1,30

Jocamu Ceres

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Salvioni Ivan (08/1456) 4 7 3 6 1 3 4 7 4 8 2 5 4 7 4 11 4 3 4 8

Depretis Leo (08/1458) 4 7 4 10 3 5 4 7 4 11 4 10 4 4 0 0 4 1 4 5

Pignataro Enrico (08/1460) 3 6 2 3 2 1 2 3 4 11 4 8 4 5 4 7 2 0 2 3

Bernyk Ihor (08/1483) 1 3 2 4 2 4 2 1 4 6 4 6 2 2 4 7 2 4 4 7

Arcieri Annalisa (08/1455) 0 0 3 6 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 3

Monsù Gaetano (08/1459) 4 4 0 0 3 8 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0

Cancherini Roberta (08/1746) 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tatoli Michele (08/1719) 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Salvioni Ivan 08/1456 34 65 1,91

Depretis Leo 08/1458 35 60 1,71

Pignataro Enrico 08/1460 29 47 1,62

Bernyk Ihor 08/1483 27 44 1,63

Arcieri Annalisa 08/1455 12 19 1,58

Monsù Gaetano 08/1459 15 17 1,13

Cancherini Roberta 08/1746 6 7 1,17

Tatoli Michele 08/1719 2 2 1,00

Wild Darts B

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Troccoli Massimo (08/1615) 3 7 4 11 2 6 4 11 2 6 2 3 4 10 4 11 4 11 4 10

Perna Davide (08/1613) 2 6 4 12 4 12 4 6 2 3 4 8 4 10 4 10 3 8 4 8

Calautti Pryska (08/1614) 2 2 4 8 2 1 2 4 2 1 2 4 3 1 2 1 3 2 3 0

Castello Pierre (08/1747) 2 3 4 5 0 0 2 1 2 2 2 4 4 3 2 4 1 0 2 1

Albizzati Francesco (08/1609) 2 3 0 0 2 4 2 3 2 0 2 0 1 0 2 4 3 7 0 0

Vittori Fabio (08/1787) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 2 3 0 0 2 1 1 2 2 2

Suigo Giulia (08/1610) 4 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fiuto Katia (08/1611) 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 1

Luzi Giulia (08/1788) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Troccoli Massimo 08/1615 33 86 2,61

Perna Davide 08/1613 35 83 2,37

Calautti Pryska 08/1614 25 24 0,96

Castello Pierre 08/1747 21 23 1,10

Albizzati Francesco 08/1609 16 21 1,31

Vittori Fabio 08/1787 11 9 0,82

Suigo Giulia 08/1610 6 5 0,83

Fiuto Katia 08/1611 9 4 0,44

Luzi Giulia 08/1788 4 0 0,00

Wonder 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Nani Mighena (08/789) 4 6 3 3 4 6 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 7 4 8 4 3

Pagano Emanuela (08/1116) 4 7 4 3 2 0 4 5 4 2 4 6 4 6 4 6 4 6 2 1

Mariani Jlenia (08/872) 4 3 0 0 4 6 4 2 2 0 4 4 4 5 3 1 2 3 4 4

Farace Elisa (08/161) 0 0 4 4 2 3 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 1

Circelli Milena (08/044) 2 2 1 0 2 3 1 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 1 2 4 4 2 0

Tevisio Ilaria (08/409) 2 1 4 2 2 4 3 2 2 1 4 3 0 0 4 2 2 1 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Nani Mighena 08/789 35 55 1,57

Pagano Emanuela 08/1116 36 42 1,17

Mariani Jlenia 08/872 31 28 0,90

Farace Elisa 08/161 16 21 1,31

Circelli Milena 08/044 17 16 0,94

Tevisio Ilaria 08/409 25 16 0,64



How I Met Your Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Monsù Daniel (08/1540) 4 12 4 6 4 9 4 7 4 9 4 12 4 12 4 7 4 7 4 7

Bossi Christian (08/1724) 4 7 4 6 4 6 4 10 4 11 4 10 4 10 4 7 4 6 4 11

Dervasi Giorgia (08/1721) 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 6 4 0 4 2

Brolatti Chiara (08/1725) 4 6 4 1 4 4 4 2 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 0 4 2 4 3

Garau Lorenzo (08/1750) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Monsù Daniel 08/1540 40 88 2,20

Bossi Christian 08/1724 40 84 2,10

Dervasi Giorgia 08/1721 40 30 0,75

Brolatti Chiara 08/1725 40 28 0,70

Garau Lorenzo 08/1750 0 0 0,00

Pac Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Commare  Stefano (08/577) 4 6 4 2 4 8 4 9 4 7 4 5 2 0 4 5 2 3 4 8

Melis Massimo (08/576) 4 5 2 5 0 0 2 6 4 7 4 8 4 5 0 0 2 5 0 0

Colombo Massimo (08/1442) 0 0 2 1 4 6 2 2 4 5 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 8 3 3

Pirola Piera (08/1007) 4 8 4 1 4 5 4 8 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 2 2 4 1 1

Gaffuri Mirko (08/1791) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 1 0 4 2 4 2 4 5 4 5 2 5

Drech Elisabetta (08/1443) 0 0 4 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 5

Carovana Massimo (08/1441) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Rizzo Luigi (08/1748) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Commare  Stefano 08/577 36 53 1,47

Melis Massimo 08/576 22 41 1,86

Colombo Massimo 08/1442 27 35 1,30

Pirola Piera 08/1007 27 29 1,07

Gaffuri Mirko 08/1791 23 24 1,04

Drech Elisabetta 08/1443 14 12 0,86

Carovana Massimo 08/1441 7 5 0,71

Rizzo Luigi 08/1748 4 3 0,75


